
     PALM COAST RUNNING SERIES

09/12/15 10/11/15 11/26/15 11/26/15 12/19/15 12/19/15 02/27/16 03/05/16 04/30/16 05/07/16

MALE OVERALL AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL

David Morden 10 10 7 7 3 1 38

Brandon Roa 10 10 20

Vincent Mingils 5 5 3 7 20

Troy King 13 13

Jody Marolf 7 5 12

Owen Wing                   10 10

Kadeem Wynn 10 10

Joshua Johnston 10 10

Tim Scanlin 10 10

Brandon Earle 10 10

Bill Phillips 10 10

Gregg Falk 8 8

John Wisker 7 7

Bryce Cole 7 7

Jacob Scott 7 7

Dennis Craig 7 7

Jim Fullarton 7 7

Ashton Garrett 7 7
Jason Lust 1 5 6
Bret Halliday 6 6

Nate Cheever 5 5
Spencer Mellow 5 5

Sterling Dutton III 5 5

Michael Pane 5 5

Tyler Boyle 5 5

Nickolas Goretti 5 5

Rick Paine 4 4

Billy Massey 3 3

David Cay 3 3

Aaron Nagg 3 3

Michael Martineau 3 3

Christian Magnell 3 3

Brad Knox 1 1 1 3

Kamron Davis 3 3

Christopher Knox 1 1

Alvaro Roa 1 1

Asher Ravede 1 1

MALE MASTERS AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Laurent Alves 5 7 7 3 3 5 1 7 38

Jim Ravede 1 7 10 7 10 35

Jeff D'Gugierio 3 10 4 7 24

Joe Diguglielmo 3 1 3 5 1 3 5 21

Gregg Falk 13 13

John Wisker 10 10

David Cay 10 10

Jason DiGuglielmo 10 10

Michael Pane 10 10

Bart Melody 10 10

Christian Magnell 10 10

Mickey Garrett 5 5 10

Jose Musso 10 10

Tim McMandon 8 8

Michael Roberson 7 7

Matthew Dorman 7 7

PALM COAST RUNNING SERIES 2015 - 2016

MALE STANDINGS



Wade McKeehan 7 7

John Neff 1 5 6

Virgil Esteves 6 6

Ed Turk 5 5

John MacDonald 5 5

Robert Martin 3 3

Robert Rodgers 3 3

Carl Cote 3 3

Seth Keffas 1 1

Steve Bower 1 1

Marcus Figliuzzi 1 1

Ray Jarrett 1 1

MALE GRAND MASTERS AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Paul Palmer 10 7 3 7 5 5 3 40

Thomas Hurt 7 5 7 3 3 5 10 40

Jody Marolf 10 10 20

Rodney Harshbarger 1 3 3 1 1 1 7 17

Bret Halliday 13 13

Dennis Nagg 10 10

Michael Drummy 10 10

Kendall Lutz 10 10

Rick Paine 10 10

Dennis Craig 10 10

Jim Fullarton 10 10

Robert Coffman 3 5 8

Peyton Godwin 8 8

Greg Halter 7 7

Craig Crowson 7 7

Steve Hibbard 7 7

Jake Scully 7 7

Dewey Rodgerson 6 6

Colin Earle 5 5

Doug Cole 5 5

Mike Bitting 5 5

Peter Roussell 5 5

Cori Jackson 4 4

Glen Efferd 3 3

Donald Schrager 3 3

Reggie Monsanto 1 1

Tim McAndrew 1 1

David Petkovsek 1 1

Jerry Mock Sr 1 1

MALE SR GRANDMASTERS AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Bob Hamlin 10 10 13 10 10 10 63

Donnie Walker 7 7 10 7 7 7 5 50

Bob Broadwater 5 7 5 5 3 5 3 33

Bill Butler 5 7 7 3 5 1 28

Dwight Conant 1 3 10 1 15

Steve Loy 10 10

John Hardos 10 10

Bill Philips 10 10

Ron Toward 8 8

John Fahsbender 7 7

Robert Rolland 3 3 6

Mark Reagan 6 6

Gerald LaPointe 5 5

John Dick 5 5

Bruno Migliorini 4 4

Mark Gerisch 3 3

Kris Lind 3 3

Peter Johnston 1 1

Larry Hilyard 1 1

Doug Van Vliet 1 1

Dave Hoch 1 1

David Valinski 1 1

MALE 1-9 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL



Christian Baeza 10 10 7 10 10 10 7 7 71

Evan Williams 5 5 5 5 20

Kamron Davis 10 10 20

Nicholas Diguglielmo 7 7 3 17

Brenin Striplin 10 10

Gavin Winfree 7 3 10

Jack Gilvary 7 7

Stan Valenteychik 7 7

Trejure Craig 5 5

Ryan Gilvary 5 5

Christopher Lamb 5 5

Owen DiGuglielmo 5 5

Pierce Woodward 3 1 4

Donte Pierre 3 1 4

Owen Saunders 3 3

Christopher Taylor 3 3

Alexander Berenblit 3 3

Chase Magee 1 1

Ben Skinner 1 1

Ethan DiGuglielmo 1 1

MALE 10-14 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Asher Ravede 10 10 10 10 7 10 57

Alexander Barneski 5 3 3 7 3 5 7 33

Richie Mock 10 3 5 18

Devon Turner 13 13

Davis Nagg 10 10

Joey Orndorff 10 10

James Yanochko 7 1 8

Parker Mace 7 7

William Hanlon 7 7

Tristan Alvarez 7 7

Phalkon Clement 7 7

Kyle Alves 5 5

Bodie Bice 5 5

Wesley Magnell 5 5

Kole Hannant 5 5

Noah Anderson 3 3

Tyler Jimenez 3 3

Eric Berenblit 3 3

Evan Owen 1 1

Sean Gilliam 1 1

Jack Lisenby 1 1

Daniel Berenblit 1 1

Seth Leister 1 1

Graham Smith 1 1

MALE 15-19 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Spencer Mellow 5 13 18

Tyler Boyle 7 10 17

Nickolas Goretti 7 10 17

Logan Smith 10 5 15

River Marti 10 10

Owen Wing                   10 10

Kadeem Wynn 10 10

Jan (Seanus) Hornik 10 10

Sabastian Beaman 5 5 10

Juan Salcedo 10 10

Ashton Garrett 10 10

Nicholas Lesbirel 8 8

Brandon Kordek 3 5 8

Johari Brown 7 7

Bryce Cole 7 7

Sebastian Meindl 7 7

Andrew Asbill 7 7

Michael Barcenas 6 6

Liam McCaskill 5 5

Dlyan Sohl 5 5

Ryan Freeman 5 5



Fletcher Subers 3 3

Aaron Nagg 3 3

Dalton Waters 3 3

Kristopher Amaya 3 3

Zachary Kelly 3 3

Jacob Cuyler 1 1

Elijah Farmer 1 1

Eitan Troyarsky 1 1

Francisco Santana 1 1

Pat Diem 1 1

MALE 20-24 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Brad Knox 10 7 7 10 5 5 44

Vincent Mingils 10 5 7 7 10 39

Brandon Roa 10 10 20

Jason Lust 7 10 17

David Petkovsek 3 13 16

Austin Berry 5 7 12

Alvaro Roa 10 10

Brandon Earle 10 10

Jacob Bliven 7 7

Austin Smith 7 7

Brandon Ordonez 5 5

Ben Hertko 5 5

Anthony Hemsley 5 5

Anthony Quigley 3 3

Darryl McKnight 3 3

Nathan Hale 3 3

Andrew Smith 1 1

Matthew English 1 1

Austin Neu 1 1

Thomas Kirsimagi 1 1

MALE 25-29 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Trevor Young 10 7 7 10 7 41

Richard Doxtator 13 13

Joshua Grube 10 10

Matthew Graifer 10 10

Matthew Rimstidt 10 10

Nate Cheever 10 10

Sean Stevens 10 10

Sterling Dutton III 10 10

Tim Scanlin 10 10

Shea Drury 10 10

Tyler Owens 8 8

Adam Knox 7 7

Chris Allen 7 7

Mathieu Astuguevieille 7 7

Michael Martineau 7 7

Johnnie Stevens 6 6

Andrew Saenz 5 5

Bryce Fleharty 5 5

James Pelesko 5 5

John W Miksch 5 5

Vbruce Phichit 5 5

Andrew Smith 3 3

Robert Duarte 3 3

William Hancock 3 3

William Lowe 3 3

Aubrey Alleyne 1 1

Christopher Pelesko 1 1

Sean O'Brien 1 1

MALE 30-34 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
David Morden 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 67

Christopher Knox 7 7 5 5 10 7 7 10 58

Matt Bohlke 13 13

Terry Cox 1 10 11

Brett Milnes 10 10



Justin Yaple 8 8

Bernie Woodward 7 7

Jeremy Gouldey 7 7

Jacob Scott 7 7

William Divver 5 5

Adam Dlokow 5 5

Derek Blythe 5 5

Travis Camic 5 5

David Farnum 5 5

Ryan Yaffe 5 5

Corey Rubenbaum 3 3

Deke Berlin 3 3

Robert Strunk 3 3

Brandon Watson 3 3

Tomas Buendia 3 3

Dre Williams 3 3

Drew Fluegel 1 1

Michael Bolling 1 1

Anthony Billups Jr. 1 1

Ivy Labrie 1 1

MALE 35-39 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Lee Winfree 7 5 7 10 29

Billy Massey 10 10 20

Jerry Mock Jr. 3 1 5 5 5 19

Troy King 13 13

Andrew Hitchcock 10 10

Bradford Lang 10 10

Chris Vanderford 10 10

James Ansorge 5 5 10

Joe Jakubawski 7 3 10

John Newman 10 10

Joshua Johnston 10 10

Joshua Spalding 10 10

Justin Bailey 10 10

Patrick Mock 3 7 10

Aaron Standish 8 8

Christopher Holley 3 1 1 3 8

Damon Lamb 5 3 8

Brendan Coyle 7 7

Matt Shaw 7 7

Matthew Salzler 7 7

Ray Knowles 7 7

Ryan Ronk 7 7

Scott Hall 6 6

Angel Molina 5 5

Tim Altork 5 5

Peter Morin 4 4

Adam Hughes 3 3

Tom Westly 3 3

Jeremy Whitaker 1 1

Marcos Mcatee 1 1

Patrick McCormick 1 1

MALE 40-44 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Joe Diguglielmo 7 5 5 4 7 5 7 10 50

Jeff D'Gugierio 7 7 6 10 30

Tim Zvolanek 5 3 5 7 20

Bart Melody 13 13

Christian Magnell 10 10

David Cay 10 10

Jason DiGuglielmo 10 10

Jose Musso 10 10

Matthew Dorman 10 10

Michael Pane 10 10

Michael Roberson 10 10

Tim McMandon 10 10

Dave Pokigo 3 5 8

Eric Phillips 3 5 8



Virgil Esteves 8 8

Robert Rodgers 7 7

Seth Keffas 7 7

Wade McKeehan 7 7

Domingo Casiano 5 5

Joseph Kacic 5 5

Eddie Brouse 3 3

Jason Kordek 3 3

John Soares 3 3

Jorge Santiago 3 3

Kenny Decker 3 3

Shay Lassiter 3 3

Adam Alexander 1 1

Andy Sandall 1 1

Chris Brower 1 1

Davis Jackson 1 1

Jeff Hoffman 1 1

John Stockham 1 1

Joshua Bagamery 1 1

Ralph Marti 1 1

MALE 45-49 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Laurent Alves 7 10 10 7 7 7 5 7 60

Jim Ravede 5 10 10 10 10 45

Mickey Garrett 10 7 17

Gregg Falk 13 13

John Neff 5 7 12

Steven Bower 5 7 12

Brian Mason 10 10

John MacDonald 10 10

John Wisker 10 10

Francisco Araque 1 5 3 9

Richard Petitto 8 8

Ed Turk 7 7

Eric Ordonez 3 4 7

Marcus Figliuzzi 5 1 6

Stephen Cole 0 3 3 0 6

Carl Cote 5 5

Robert Martin 5 5

Robert Skinner 5 5

Chris Jacobs 3 3

John Klaassen 3 3

Randall Shaffer 3 3

Ray Jarrett 3 3

Brian York 1 1

David Rimstidt 1 1

Jeff Ferner 1 1

Kevin McCarthy 1 1

Mark Gerling 1 1

Tommy Martens 1 1

MALE 50-54 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Rodney Harshbarger 10 10 10 10 5 5 10 60

Jody Marolf 10 10 20

Bret Halliday 13 13

Dennis Nagg 10 10

Rick Paine 10 10

Jim Fullarton 10 10

Peyton Godwin 8 8

Jim Abens 7 7

Glen Efferd 7 7

Greg Halter 7 7

David Petkovsek 7 7

Christer Unnermark 7 7

Steve Hibbard 7 7

Jake Scully 7 7

Donald Schrager 7 7

Dewey Rodgerson 6 6

Reggie Monsanto 5 5



Doug Cole 5 5

Bob Seminara 5 5

Tim O'Donnell 5 5

Michael Gussman 5 5

Cori Jackson 4 4

Scott McAnary 3 3

Tim McAndrew 3 3

Rob Anderau 3 3

Jack Thompson 3 3

Anthony Burroughs 3 3

James Troiano 3 3

Paul Hunt 1 1

Danny Price 1 1

Robert Swank 1 1

Steven Branstrator 1 1

 MALE 55-59 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Paul Palmer 10 10 10 7 5 10 7 59

Thomas Hurt 7 7 7 3 7 10 10 51

Emil Maramba 13 13

Colin Earle 5 7 12

Dennis Craig 10 10

Doug Jones 10 10

Kendall Lutz 10 10

Michael Drummy 10 10

Roger Thibault 5 5 10

David Grudzien 8 8

Craig Crowson 7 7

Peter Roussell 7 7

Bob Coffman 5 5

Jerry Mock Sr 5 5

John Thomas 5 5

Mike Bitting 5 5

Tom Dougherty 5 5

Mark Allaben 1 3 4

Andy Hemmerling 3 3

Charles Hoerner 3 3

Jeffrey Owens 3 3

Robert Coffman 3 3

Thomas Rock 3 3

Tommy Adams 1 1 2

James Kuchenbrod 1 1

Kevin Bohler 1 1

Len Suder 1 1

Ralph Dumke 1 1

MALE  60-64 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Bob Hamlin 10 10 13 10 10 10 63

Donnie Walker 7 10 10 7 7 7 48

Bill Butler 7 7 7 3 5 29

Steve Loy 10 10

Robert Rolland 5 5 10

Ron Toward 10 10

Bill Phillips 10 10

Mark Reagan 8 8

Allan Dickens 6 6

Mark Gerisch 5 5

Paul Usztok 5 5

John Dick 5 5

Kris Lind 5 5

Doug Van Vliet 3 1 4

James Kehr 3 3

Tim Howard 3 3

Gary Lefler 3 3

Joseph Pilipczak 3 3

David Valinski 3 3

Sterling Dutton Jr 1 1

George Jarman 1 1

Dave Hoch 1 1



MALE 65-69 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Truxtun Southworth 5 10 10 10 1 36

Larry Hilyard 10 10 20

George Pilgrim 7 3 5 15

John Hardos 13 13

John Rucker 7 5 12

Charles Duvall 10 10

Dan Bell 10 10

John Fahsbender 10 10

Timothy Harris 7 1 8

Ken Richardson 7 7

Bob Holmquist 7 7

Patrick Hartnett 7 7

Larry Walker 7 7

Nereiba Builbe 5 5

Michael Marek 3 3

Larry Pulos 3 3

Alfredo Collazo 1 1

 MALE 70-74 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Bob Broadwater 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

Dwight Conant 7 7 10 7 7 7 7 52

Peter Johnston 5 5 7 7 3 5 5 5 42

Gerald Lapointe 3 3 7 1 3 3 3 23

Ronald Paquette 13 13

Tom McKinney 1 1 3 1 1 7

Michael Smith 5 5

Paulwalter Alvord 5 5

Tim Newslow 5 5

David Petkovsek 3 3

Jerry Hennessey 1 1

Michael Sapp 1 1

 MALE 75 and over AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Jerry Lardinois 10 10 10 10 10 50

Bruno Migliorini 13 13

Robert Kainu 10 10

Victor Rincon 10 10

John Kordek 10 10

Robert Webber 7 7

09/12/15 10/11/15 11/26/15 11/26/15 12/19/15 12/19/15 02/27/16 03/05/16 04/30/16 05/07/16

FEMALE OVERALL AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Heidi Alves 10 7 1 3 7 7 5 40

Melissa Sepe 7 10 3 7 27

Kelly Brasol 1 10 5 10 26

Sophia Clark 13 13

Anna Crawford 7 1 3 11

Lindsay Elliot 10 10

Arien Striplin 10 10

Meaghan Faletti 10 10

Marina Dean 10 10

Carolyn DeRosby 10 10

Lisa Cottrell 5 5 10

Kareena Gladis 10 10

Melissa Hodges 8 8

Sue MacDonald 7 7

Aubrie Dean 7 7

Kylie Dahlberg 7 7

Elisabeth Diamon 6 6

Ashlee Agens 5 5

Eileen Giovanazi 5 5

Samantha English 5 5

PALM COAST RUNNING  SERIES 2015 - 2016

 FEMALE STANDINGS



Katy Sapp 5 5

Sammie Krimpelman 5 5

Kayla Neeley 4 4

Jessica Rudy 3 1 4

Jada Williams 1 3 4

Aileen Knox 3 3

Katie Corker 3 3

Theresa Wamhoff 3 3

Patricia Carmo 3 3

Lori Patterson 1 1 2

Emily Walker 1 1

FEMALE MASTERS AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Heidi Alves 10 10 5 7 10 10 10 10 72

Anna Crawford 7 5 7 7 7 5 38

Lori Patterson 5 7 3 1 5 5 3 3 32

Carolyn DeRosby 13 13

Kirsten Mitchell 10 10

Katy Sapp 10 10

Melissa Hodges 10 10

Sue MacDonald 10 10

Kayla Neeley 8 8

Bobbijo Phelps West 7 7

Theresa Wamhoff 7 7

Maria Pugliese 7 7

Angel Baer 6 6

Heidi Carr 3 3 6

Tammy Keffas 5 5

Caryn Burris 5 5

Nancy Freeman 5 5

Rhonda Juneau 1 3 4

Stacy Ferner 4 4

Kori Dahlberg 3 1 4

Mary Reynolds 3 3

Jacqueline Geiss 3 3

Angela Hetzler 1 1

Heather Frahm 1 1

Kristin Faust 1 1

Stacey Finch 1 1

Alexa Sampselle 1 1

Melissa Castaneda 1 1

FEMALE GRAND MASTERS AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Aileen Knox 10 7 7 10 10 7 51

Lisa Cottrell 10 10 10 30

Rose Ann Brennan 5 10 7 22

Elisabeth Diamon 13 13

Mary Murphy 3 5 5 13

Eileen Giovanazi 10 10

Julie Harrington 10 10

Roseanne Stocker 7 3 10

Lisa Annaheim 10 10

Shawn Dortch 8 8

Kathleen Donato 7 7

Cynthia Spratt 7 7

Carol Ryan 7 7

Laura Wells 7 7

Valerie Reither 1 5 6

Luanne Rutt 6 6

Danette Mock 5 1 6

JoAnn Drummond 5 5

Philomena Loy 5 5

Claudia Hale 5 5

Patty Zulauf 5 5

Kimberly Lundy 4 4

Vicki Owens 1 3 4

Gail Cosgrove 3 3

Cheryl Parks 3 3



Shirley Graham 3 3

Michelle Willis 3 3

Kimberly Bohler 3 3

Peggy Lessig 3 3

Deann Gibson 1 1

Deborah Petkovsek 1 1

Mary Goss-Crowson 1 1

Angela Schilinski 1 1

Laura Renten 1 1

FEMALE SR GRANDMASTERS AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Terri Mazzeo 10 5 10 10 10 10 55

Deborah Horst 10 7 6 7 7 7 44

Joy Migliaro 5 3 7 3 1 5 24

Libbie Butler 10 1 5 16

Jana Deery 13 13

Kim Williams 10 10

Yvonne Richardson 10 10

Nancy Jeffreys 10 10

Mary Migliorini 8 8

Nina Paolucci 7 7

Jann Denoncourt 7 7

Randi Roernes 7 7

Susan Gostage 7 7

Jeanie Burgess 7 7

Gingie MacQueen 5 5

Mary Burke 5 5

Barb Strzepek 5 5

Yasmin Jarman 4 4

Julie Mendenhall 3 3

Jeanine Horowitz 3 3

Lynn Lefler 3 3

Anne Snedaker 3 3

Mary Synk 3 3

Silvia Gordon 3 3

Christine Kehr 1 1

Sherrill Crotts 1 1

Michelle Seyfert 1 1

Yvonne Grudzina-Glaser 1 1

Jayme Flynn 1 1

Dale Wilborn 1 1

FEMALE 1-9 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Cassie Mock 10 7 7 5 1 7 5 42

Kaitlyn Holley 1 10 7 5 1 3 7 34

Olivia Tomlinson 7 7 10 10 34

Isabella Pitts 10 10

McKelvey Dietz 10 10

Rylan Holmquist 10 10

Mia Apfelbach 10 10

Gracie Lockey 5 5

Lily Simpson 5 5

Lillyann Bagamery 5 5

Sophie Pedro 5 5

Riley Mock 1 3 4

Lily Puritis 3 3

Grace Hassell 3 3

Payton Moises 3 3

Grace Thompson 3 3

Maren Ronk 3 3

Emily Pelletier 1 1

FEMALE 10-14 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Jada Williams 1 10 10 10 10 41

Juliana Albright 13 13

Jada Ortiz 10 10

Rebecca Reynolds 10 10

Tessa Lamb 10 10



Marina Dean 10 10

Olivia Lesbirel 10 10

Jada Cobbett 3 7 10

Kelly Steffens 7 7

Emush Lamb 7 7

Aubrie Dean 7 7

Mikayla Constantinou 7 7

Emma Tice 7 7

Reina Robinson 5 5

Kyla Owen 5 5

Carli Spivey 5 5

Megan Thompson 5 5

Natalie Valenteychik 5 5

Ja'Dashia Catlin 5 5

Kate O'Mahoney 3 3

Callahan Meyer 3 3

Taylor Murphy 3 3

Aaryn Marie Whitley 3 3

Maya Felton 3 3

Vanessa Sanabria 1 1

Reese Jackson 1 1

Hailey Tucker 1 1

Chelesse Graham Carr 1 1

Lilianna Tarannik 1 1

FEMALE 15-19 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Kristin Sturdevant 7 7 7 7 28

Sophia Clark 13 13

Mayoree Tan 10 3 13

Allie Amaral 10 10

Katie Corker 10 10

Meghan Williams 10 10

Brittany Evans 10 10

Annie Sieger 10 10

Kelly Kastner 10 10

Kylie Dahlberg 10 10

Kareena Gladis 10 10

Kayli Aughe 7 7

Grace Smith 7 7

Faith Spivey 7 7

Teagan Bowen 7 7

Erin Asevedo 5 5

Jessica Setter 5 5

Loren Bentley 5 5

Vanessa Hick 5 5

Jasmine Becker 5 5

Melissa Fioretti 5 5

Gemma Picano 3 3

Laura Nagg 3 3

Delaney Booth 3 3

Mackenzie Adams 1 1

Rebekah Lamb 1 1

Erin Tice 1 1

FEMALE 20-24 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Diana Abarca 10 7 7 7 10 41

Sammie Krimpelman 7 10 17

Liz Sherman 10 7 17

Natalie Rahn 7 10 17

Marina Goldgisser 13 13

Lindsey Hupp 10 10

Jessica Castillo Nunez 10 10

Meaghan Faletti 10 10

Morayna Thorpe 10 10

Holly Angevine 10 10

Ariel Christensen 8 8

Alicia Elwell 7 7

Kayleigh Fallon 7 7

Sofia Perez 6 6



Rebecca Skledor 5 5

Pilar Morgan 5 5

Anna Wing 5 5

Emily Petkovsek 5 5

Destiney Farron 5 5

Brooke Kent 5 5

Shayna Favonte-Biss 5 5

Joey Houser 4 4

Olivia Efferd 3 3

Jessica Piccoli 3 3

Megan Scheide 3 3

Robin Allen 3 3

Samantha Penalver 1 1

Emily Crosby 1 1

Katherine Peters 1 1

Alicia Desroches 1 1

FEMALE 25-29 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Ashley Patterson 5 10 7 10 7 7 5 5 56

Natalie Burroughs 7 10 10 27

Krista Claude 1 10 5 1 7 3 27

Amanda Mauldin 7 7 7 21

Crystal Doxtator 13 13

Ashlee Agens 10 10

Elizabeth Krohn 10 10

Anastacia Bagnolo 10 10

Meghan Martin 10 10

Emily Walker 10 10

Julie Miller 5 3 8

Lauren Richardson 8 8

Wynn Pearson 7 7

Aleesha Denning 3 3 6

Alicia Kaucher 6 6

Lauren Lenart 5 5

Louise Rodriguez 5 5

Brittany Price 5 5

Julia Frassetto 4 4

Tori Heeb 3 3

Katie Dinan 3 3

Susan Moore 3 3

Janet Velez 1 1

Lauren Kmetz 1 1

Kaila Schippani 1 1

Heather Chicoine 1 1

FEMALE 30-34 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Kelly Brasol 10 10 10 10 40

Susan Morden 1 10 1 3 7 10 32

Jessica Rudy 10 7 5 7 29

Jami Youngmann 13 13

Alma Rock-Yanochko 7 1 3 11

Crystal Divver 10 10

Andrea Taylor 10 10

Patricia Dovi 10 10

Amanda Pannone 3 7 10

Jennifer Paris 8 8

Jaimie Giacobbe 3 5 8

Courtney Fluegel 7 7

Betsy Fry 7 7

Megan Fleharty 7 7

Patricia Carmo 7 7

Amy Gagliano 6 6

Dawn Griffin 5 5

Erika Faires 5 5

Veronica Davis 5 5

Erin Snider 5 5

Nicole Magsino 5 5

Glenna Russell 5 5

Joanna Beckes 4 4



Carla Stevenson 3 3

Julie Malaniuk 3 3

Brittany Kershaw 3 3

Laura Sloane 3 3

Alicia Kacic 1 1

Dominica Stanger 1 1

Angela Young 1 1

Kristy Knight 1 1

FEMALE 35-39 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Melissa Sepe 7 10 10 10 37

Crystal Westly 10 3 3 7 23

Alison Winfree 10 5 3 5 23

Stacey Bailey 7 7 14

Lauren Matteis 13 13

Corrina Kelch 5 6 11

Sonia Cabral Carreiro 7 1 3 11

Lindsay Elliot 10 10

Arien Striplin 10 10

Samantha English 10 10

Jenn Geiss 10 10

Beth Dearment 10 10

Denise Harshbarger 7 3 10

Kimberly Beekman 8 8

Kate Anderson 5 3 8

Marisa O'Dwyer 7 7

Erin Vernier 7 7

Erin Gunia 7 7

Sarah Reckenwald 5 5

Jessica Farmer 5 5

Michelle Libretti 5 5

Jill Softley 5 5

Brenda Casiano 5 5

Jamie Pedro 4 4

Danielle Appignani 3 3

Megan Hecht 3 3

Jessie Magee 1 1

Christina Brouse 1 1

Melisa Coyle 1 1

Angela Laskodi 1 1

Jennifer Mock 1 1

Terri Harper 1 1

Dawn Koval 1 1

FEMALE 40-44 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Heidi Alves 10 10 7 7 10 10 10 10 74

Anna Crawford 7 7 7 7 7 7 42

Carolyn DeRosby 13 13

Angela Hetzler 5 1 3 3 12

Bobbijo Phelps West 10 10

Katy Sapp 10 10

Melissa Hodges 10 10

Sue MacDonald 10 10

Stacey Finch 3 5 1 9

Alexa Sampselle 5 3 8

Kayla Neeley 8 8

Kori Dahlberg 5 3 8

Tammy Keffas 7 7

Angel Baer 6 6

Caryn Burris 5 5

Kristin Faust 5 5

Melissa Castaneda 5 5

Nancy Freeman 5 5

Patricia Calcetto 5 5

Michele Franco 4 4

Barbara Hicks 3 3

Jacqueline Geiss 3 3

Jeanette Kingsley 3 3

Jennifer Sandoval 3 3



Jessie Whitley 1 1

Joy King 1 1

Kristi Wageman 1 1

Livier Kacic 1 1

Melissa Smedberg 1 1

Natalie Mundy 1 1

Tara Dean 1 1

FEMALE 45-49 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Lori Patterson 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 74

Heidi Carr 7 7 7 7 5 33

Theresa Wamhoff 10 6 16

Stacy Ferner 13 13

Jennifer Mellow 5 8 13

Cynthia Cole 0 5 5 3 13

Rhonda Juneau 5 7 12

Kirsten Mitchell 10 10

Jodi Swita 10 10

Maria Pugliese 10 10

Nieves Tan 5 3 8

Mary Reynolds 7 7

Shani Clement 7 7

Lois Duncan 3 4 7

Heather Frahm 5 5

Elizabeth Angelo 5 5

Jill MacDonald 5 5

Stephanie York 3 1 4

Tracy Miley 3 3

Robin Kent 3 3

Rita Owen 3 3

Christina Gilliam 3 3

Renell Carpenter 3 3

Dianne Strachan 1 1

Patricia Pitterman 1 1

Mary Porat 1 1

Laura Lance 1 1

Jennifer Capobianco 1 1

Amy Rondelli 1 1

Michele Kastner 1 1

Heidi Misch 1 1

FEMALE 50-54 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Aileen Knox 10 7 7 10 10 7 51

Lisa Cottrell 10 13 10 33

Laura Wells 1 3 10 3 5 22

Roseanne Stocker 7 5 12

Valerie Reither 7 5 12

Eileen Giovanazi 10 10

Julie Harrington 10 10

Lisa Annaheim 10 10

Shawn Dortch 10 10

Gail Miksch 8 8

Joy Allen 5 3 8

Kimberly Bohler 7 1 8

Carol Ryan 7 7

Cynthia Spratt 7 7

Peggy Lessig 7 7

Celeste Mackenzie 6 6

Kerri Markey 5 1 6

Angela Schilinski 5 5

Cheryl Parks 5 5

Claudia Hale 5 5

Shirley Graham 5 5

Jody Bennett 4 4

Connie Armstrong 3 3

Deann Gibson 3 3

Deborah Petkovsek 3 3

Irma Velez 3 3

Maureen Colasanti 3 3



Cheryl Radovich 1 1

Helga Van Eckert 1 1
Katie O'Keefe 1 1
Nicola Cutter 1 1
Susanne Corso 1 1

FEMALE 55-59 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Rose Ann Brennan 10 10 10 30

Danette Mock 7 1 5 3 5 5 3 29

Mary Murphy 10 10 7 27

JoAnn Drummond 10 7 5 22

Vicki Owens 7 7 1 7 22

Elisabeth Diamon 13 13

Kathleen Donato 10 10

Philomena Loy 10 10

Michelle Willis 10 10

Luanne Rutt 10 10

Kimberly Lundy 8 8

Mary Goss-Crowson 7 7

Patty Zulauf 7 7

Cindy Toward 6 6

Gail Cosgrove 5 5

Karen Usztok 5 5

Roxanne Hemmerling 5 5

Laura Renten 5 5

Julianna Dullum 4 4

Anna M. Diaz 3 1 4

Barbara Polomsky 3 3

Nancy Avino 3 3

Donna Fleharty 3 3

Lynn Skelton 3 3

Joann Ramos 3 3

Judy Gerisch 1 1

Pam Owsik 1 1

Linda Sanders 1 1

Maria Rivera 1 1

Robyn Smith 1 1

FEMALE  60-64 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Deborah Horst 10 10 8 10 10 10 58

Libbie Butler 3 10 7 7 27

Jana Deery 13 13

Julie Mendenhall 3 1 1 3 5 13

Gingie MacQueen 5 7 12

Kim Williams 10 10

Nancy Jeffreys 10 10

Nina Paolucci 10 10

Jeanine Horowitz 7 7

Mary Burke 7 7

Lynn Lefler 7 7

Barb Strzepek 7 7

Dale Wilborn 7 7

Yasmin Jarman 6 6

Christine Kehr 5 5

Sherrill Crotts 5 5

Michelle Seyfert 5 5

Yvonne Grudzina-Glaser 5 5

Mary Synk 5 5

Karen Swanson 5 5

Diane Hardos 4 4

Theresa Lessard 3 1 4

Becky Couture 3 3

Jayme Flynn 3 3

Margaret Walker 3 3

Beverly Kiesel 1 1

Linda Thibault 1 1

Jeanne Rose 1 1

FEMALE 65-69 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL



Joy Migliaro 10 7 7 10 3 7 7 7 58

Terri Mazzeo 10 7 10 10 10 10 57

Mary Migliorini 13 13

Aloha Von Jasinski 7 5 12

Randi Roernes 10 10

Yvonne Richardson 10 10

Jacqueline Markese 10 10

Donnajean Pohlman 8 8

Jeanie Burgess 7 7

Quintina Teipen 5 5

Julie Coolidge 5 5

Anne Snedaker 5 5

Sarah Nunziato 5 5

Silvia Gordon 5 5

Ann Johnson 1 3 4

Ann Peters 3 3

Merrill Stass-Isern 3 3

Jane Walter 3 3

Nan Fluegel 1 1

Colette Moran 1 1

Patricia Patterson 1 1

Barbara Kroeker 1 1

FEMALE 70-74 AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Jann Denoncourt 10 10

Muriel Hebert 10 10

Sharon Ewing 10 10

Susan Gostage 10 10

Gwen Peters 10 10

Grace Kordek 10 10

Carol Lager 7 7

Mary Graham 7 7

Margaret McGovern 7 7

Josette Krause 7 7

FEMALE 75 and over AUTUMN PINK ARMY TG 5K TG 15K STAR 5K STAR HM AIR 5K SUPER HERO SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K TOTAL
Yolanda German 10 10

Peggy Dill 10 10

Elma Chung 10 10

Marlene Beymer 7 7


